
79.80% 324

15.76% 64

4.43% 18

Q1 Have you had the opportunity to receive and review the information
put forward by the two boards (AMHL and GMHA) over the past 10

months?
Answered: 406 Skipped: 1

TOTAL 406

Yes

No

Other (please
specify)
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58.42% 229

36.99% 145

4.59% 18

Q2 Is your family part of the Ancaster (AMHL) or Glanbrook (GMHA)
Minor Hockey Association?

Answered: 392 Skipped: 15

TOTAL 392

Ancaster Minor
Hockey (AMHL)

Glanbrook
Minor Hockey...

Other (please
specify)
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Ancaster Minor Hockey (AMHL)

Glanbrook Minor Hockey (GMHA)

Other (please specify)
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15.21% 59

60.82% 236

18.30% 71

5.67% 22

Q3 Do you have a child playing in the House League or Rep System?
Answered: 388 Skipped: 19

TOTAL 388

House League
Hockey

Representative
Hockey (Rep)

Have at least
one child in...

Other (please
specify)
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

House League Hockey

Representative Hockey (Rep)

Have at least one child in each

Other (please specify)
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26.80% 104

69.07% 268

30.67% 119

3.61% 14

Q4 Age and Level - what level is your child(ren) playing? (Check all that
apply)

Answered: 388 Skipped: 19

Total Respondents: 388  

Initiation/Begi
nner Program...

Junior - 8 -
12 years old...

Senior - 13
and older...

Other (please
specify)

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Initiation/Beginner Program - 4 - 7 years old (approx. CHIPs to Novice)

Junior - 8 - 12 years old (approx. Atom and Peewee)

Senior - 13 and older (approx. Bantam and above)

Other (please specify)
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53.87% 167

32.58% 101

15.48% 48

Q5 Do you support the direction we are taking heading into the
2019/2020 season?

Answered: 310 Skipped: 97

Total Respondents: 310  

Yes

No

I don’t have
enough...
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Yes

No

I don’t have enough information to make a decision
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Q6 What are your thoughts on the competive opportunities / challenges
for our teams. As reference - the combined membership of the AMHL and
GMHA currently sits at approximately 1400-1500 kids. The recent peak in
enrolment in Ancaster was approximately 1100 kids, while in Glanbrook

the recent peak was hit approximately 700 kids.
Answered: 222 Skipped: 185
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40.97% 127

34.19% 106

24.84% 77

Q7 Is a winning record on a rep team important to you?
Answered: 310 Skipped: 97

TOTAL 310

Yes

No

Comments
(please...
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45.16% 140

42.90% 133

11.94% 37

Q8 Is opportunity for a child to tryout for Double-A in their home centre
(as opposed to travelling as an NRP to a neighboring centre) important to

you?
Answered: 310 Skipped: 97

TOTAL 310

Yes

No

Comments
(please...

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes

No

Comments (please specify)

8 / 15

Ancaster / Glanbrook Pilot Program Discussion SurveyMonkey



69.35% 215

21.29% 66

9.35% 29

Q9 Is opportunity for a child to have an AE team at their specific age level
in their home centre important to you?

Answered: 310 Skipped: 97

TOTAL 310

Yes

No

Comments
(please...
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Yes

No
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Q10 Do you have any other comments relating to competitive or
development opportunities offered by a combined rep organization

through the Pilot Program?
Answered: 183 Skipped: 224
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66.34% 205

33.66% 104

Q11 Are you aware that both organizations have hired evaluators to go
out and observe all of our current rep teams throughout this season to

allow for some initial evaluations that will be used during the tryout
process?

Answered: 309 Skipped: 98

TOTAL 309

Yes

No
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Q12 Do you have any comments or suggestions relating to either the
player evaluation and selection process, or coach selection process for

the upcoming season?
Answered: 204 Skipped: 203
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Q13 Do you have any questions or issues that have NOT been
addressed yet? (Through our Town Hall meeting (and posted Q&A),

email blasts, or website posts?)
Answered: 152 Skipped: 255
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97.26% 71

0.00% 0

0.00% 0

0.00% 0

0.00% 0

0.00% 0

0.00% 0

0.00% 0

75.34% 55

65.75% 48

Q14 If you choose, please leave your name and contact information so
we can follow up with you directly for further dialogue.

Answered: 73 Skipped: 334

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Name

Company

Address

Address 2

City/Town

State/Province

ZIP/Postal Code

Country

Email Address

Phone Number

14 / 15

Ancaster / Glanbrook Pilot Program Discussion SurveyMonkey



90.91% 20

45.45% 10

18.18% 4

Q15 Would you be interested in being contacted to take on a volunteer
role within one of our hockey organizations?

Answered: 22 Skipped: 385

Total Respondents: 22  

Board Member

Convenor (Rep
Side)

Convenor
(House Leagu...
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